
Nebraska's Natural Resources Districts Information and Education Contact Email Phone Number
1)    Central Platte NRD – CPNRD Marcia Lee lee@cpnrd.org (308) 385-6282
2)    Lewis and Clark NRD - LCNRD Joslynn VanDerslice JVanDerslice@lcnrd.org (402) 254-6758
3)    Little Blue NRD - LBNRD Marlene Faimon mfaimon@littlebluenrd.org (402) 364-2145
4)    Lower Big Blue NRD – LBBNRD Tyler Weishahn weishahn@lbbnrd.net (402) 228-3402
5)    Lower Elkhorn NRD - LENRD Julie Wragge jwragge@lenrd.org (402) 371-7313
6)    Lower Loup NRD - LLNRD Larry Schultz larrys@llnrd.org (308) 728-3221
7)    Lower Niobrara NRD - LNNRD Connie McCarthy connie@nntc.net (402) 775-2343
8)    Lower Platte North NRD - LPNNRD Desirae TePoel dtepoel@lpnnrd.org (402) 443-4675
9)    Lower Platte South NRD – LPSNRD Mike Mascoe - Information mmascoe@lpsnrd.org (402) 476-2729

McKenzie Barry - Education mbarry@lpsnrd.org (402) 476-2730
Adam Sutton - Education asutton@lpsnrd.org (402) 476-2731

10)          Lower Republican NRD - LRNRD Sasha Haun shahn@lrnrd.org (308) 928-2182
11)          Middle Niobrara NRD - MNNRD Travis Connot tconnot@qwestoffice.net (402) 376-3241
12)          Middle Republican NRD - MRNRD Sylvia Johnson - Information/Education sjohnson@mrnrd.org (308) 367-4281

Kaila Kressin - Education Kaila.Kressin@ne.nacdnet.net (308) 367-4282
13)          Nemaha NRD – NNRD Jane Kuhl jkuhl@nemahanrd.org (402) 335-3325
14)          North Platte NRD – NPNRD Dave Wolf - Information/Education DWolf@npnrd.org (308) 632-2749

Amanda Shepperd - Education ashepperd@npnrd.org (308) 632-2750
15)          Papio-Missouri River NRD – Papio NRD Jennifer Stauss - Information jstauss@papionrd.org (402) 444-6222

Christine Jacobsen - Education cjacobsen@papionrd.org (402) 444-6223
Austen Hill - Education ahill@papionrd.org (402) 444-6224

16)          South Platte NRD - SPNRD Shelly Gerk sgerk@spnrd.org (308) 254-2377
17)          Tri Basin NRD - TBNRD Nicole Salisbury nsalisbury@tribasinnrd.org (308) 995-6688
18)          Twin Platte NRD - TPNRD Ann Dimmitt - Information/Education afisher@tpnrd.org (308) 535-8080

Bill Carhart - Education bcarhart@tpnrd.org (308) 535-8081
19)          Upper Big Blue NRD – UBBNRD Scott Snell ssnell@upperbigblue.org (402) 362-6601
20)          Upper Elkhorn NRD - UENRD Beth Walsh bwalsh@uenrd.org (402) 336-3867
21)          Upper Loup NRD - UPNRD Desarae Catlett dcatlett@upperloupnrd.org (308) 645-2250
22)          Upper Niobrara White NRD - UNWNRD Sheri Daniels daniels@unwnrd.org (308) 432-6190
23)          Upper Republican NRD – URNRD Danielle Franck dfranck@urnrd.org (308) 882-5173
*              Nebraska Association of Resources Districts Erika Hill ehill@nrdnet.org (402) 471-7672
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